

City of Oakland

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	15-0	118	Version:	1	Name:	Honoring Gay Plair Cobb	
Туре:	City	Resolution	I		Status:	Passed	
File created:	9/15	/2015			In control:	Meeting of the Oakland City Cour	ncil
On agenda:	10/2	0/2015			Final action:	10/20/2015	
Title:	Subject:Honoring Gay Plair CobbFrom:President Pro Tem Reid, Vice Mayor Kaplan And Councilmember GalloRecommendation:Adopt A Resolution Recognizing And Honoring Gay Plair Cobb For 30 Years OfDedicated Service Assisting Job Seekers Through The Private Industry Council (PIC)						
Sponsors:	Laurence E. Reid, Rebecca Kaplan, Noel Gallo						
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. View Report.pdf, 2. 85827 CMS.pdf						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Act	ion	Result
10/20/2015	1		ent Meetin Redevelop		he Ad	opted	Pass

Council 9/17/2015 1 *Rules & Legislation Committee Scheduled

Successor Agency and the City

Subject: Honoring Gay Plair Cobb

From: President Pro Tem Reid, Vice Mayor Kaplan And Councilmember Gallo

Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Recognizing And Honoring Gay Plair Cobb For 30 Years Of Dedicated Service Assisting Job Seekers Through The Private Industry Council (PIC)